
B１０３　自習室/法曹専攻 2021．10．1～

向かって左列
A B C D E

230.5 112 118 124 130 136

195.5 113 119 125 131 137

160.5 114 120 126 132 138

125.5 115 121 127 133 139

90.5 116 201547013 122 128 201647028 134 140

55.5 117 123 129 135 141
底板高さ

向かって右列
F G H I J

142 148 154 160 166

143 149 155 161 167

144 150 156 162 168

145 151 201847016 157 201747007 163 169

146 152 158 164 170

147 153 159 165 171

奥側スチール 　　　手前スチール

177 183 189 ※スチールは２段貸出し

176 182 188

175 181 187

174 180 186

173 179 185

172 178 184

2番目のスチール
K L M


